
                                        

 

Holidays 2019 
 

Driver: Sadaat Mund 0301-6379625 
Helper: Shahid Imran 0307-4839078 

 

Bus will pick the faculty and staff members from defined stations as per the time mentioned below. Variation of few 
minutes may occur due to unavoidable circumstances. To avoid any inconvenience, follow the time schedule strictly  

 
 
 

Stop # Stop Name Morning 

1 Jamal Chowk Factory 6:30 

2 Fareed Nagar Chowk 7:10 

3 Gulshan Fareed Colony 7:12 

4 Bijli Chowk 7:15 

5 Old Sabaz Mandi 7:16 

6 Machli Chowk 7:19 

7 Kalma Chowk 7:20 

8 Nagina Chowk 7:22 

9 Lari Adda Pathak 7:24 

10 Green Town 7:26 

11 Jammal Chowk 7:30 

12 Malka Hance 7:35 

13 Nurpur 7:45 

14 SWL Bypas 7:50 

15 CUI, Campus 8:05 

16 CUI, Campus 8:25 

  

ABOVE TIMINGS WILL BE FOLLOWED DURING SPRING 2019 
This is an official document and does not require any signature or stamp  

 
 

Transport Department 
Holidays Route 
Bus # SLJ 1025   

   Pakpattan 

    CUI, SAHIWAL 
   COMSATS Road, Off G.T. Road,  
               Sahiwal 57000 

 

www.cuisahiwal.edu.pk  
 

http://www.cuisahiwal.edu.pk/

